Amnexure

Filing under dause [ca) of sub-reg (2] of regulation 13 of the IBEI {Insohency Resoluton Process For Corp Persons) 2016
Name of the debto onal Private Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP- 10,11 2022
- list of Or as o 06-02-2023
| |Amount in 7)
Ist. Category of stakeholders Summary of claims received | Summary of daims admitted A of of of Detailsin - |Remark, if any
No. contingent  |claims chaims under Annexune
No. of claims [Amount No. of daims  [Amount claims rejected  |verification
1 |Secured financial creditors 1
hedonging 1o any dass of credilors
2 |Unsecured finandal creditors 2
belonging to any dass of creditors
3 |Secured financal creditors ((other 1 223,782,666 1 223,782,666 3 Please refer
then financal creditors belonging Annexure-3
1o any ciass of ceditors}
4 |Unsecured finandal oeditors 4
{{other than finandal creditors.
|belonging to any dass
lof creditors)
5 |O fonal creditors (Work ) S
s |op 1 creditors (Employees) 5
7 [Operational creditors 2 1,290,707 2 1,290,707 7 Please Refer
{Government Dues) Annexure-7
&  |Operational creditors [other than 10 114,934,133 10 106,868,524 7,489,102) 576,507 B Please: refer
[Workmen, Employees and Anneare-§
(Go
9 |Other creditors, if any, (other tha 9
financial creditors and operational
tors)
[Total 13 /340,007,506 13 331,941,857 | -| 7assaoz] 576,507 ‘/\"3 -
707

(BB PA-G03
IP-.400404/




Na-:d&pemmddmm'

1 Private Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP: 10.11.2022
List of creditors as on: 06.02.2023

Listof i financial creditors {other than financial croditors belonging to any dass of creditors)
{Amount in 7)
sl [Name of 1mudanm Details of claim admitted of| A A A s, i any
Mo, |ereditor wor of any | ofclaim | of daim
Daxte of A of ‘Nan-ed A A Whether [% of claim | mutual not under
daimed ctaim 2 |claim 1 by i by ? vot ing dues, that | admitted |verificatio
[dmitted security puarantoe Party? |sharein may be n
interest (onc set off
1fCanara Bank [23.12.2022 223,782 666 | 223,782,666 |Seawed 223,782,666 | 223,782,666 [No 100X A NA Armount
s Financial Provisiorally
|Creditor Admmitted
ashjoct to
fverificabon of
Books of
(Accounts of (D
(Total 223,782,666 223,782, 223,782, 223,782 666




Annexure-7

Name of the cornps

debitor:

| Private Limit

o

Date of commencement of CIRP: 10112022
List of creditors as o 06022023

List of creditors | Dues) (Amount in 7]
Sl Details of Claimant Details of daim Details of A A ifamy
No. received claim lof of any of claim |of caim
i d '3 I not  |under
P Date of N of [Whether |% of voting |t claim (dues, that | admitted |verificatio
receipt daimed Jof claim  |claim Related  [share in may be n
admitted Party? lcoC, if set off
lapplicable
1 HVAT/CST Excise & Taation (23.11.2022 824,181 824,181|Unsecured  [No NIL - - - | Amounlt Provisionaly
and GST Officer-cum- Admitted subject to the
Assessing werification of the
Autharity, Ward Books af Accounts of
01, Gurugram {w:]
] ESICSRO,Gur [Employees State 12.2022 466,526)  466,526[Unsecured [No (NIL - B = Amount Provisionaly
EOn Insurance Admitted subject to the
[Corporation verification of the
Books of Accounts of
m
Total 1.290,707| 1,290, - - - -




Name of the

o

List of creditors as on: 06.02. 2003

= Private Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: 10112027

List of d credi {orther than Waorkmen, 1. Dues) (i in 7)
5L |Name of creditor |Detaik of daim received Details of claim admittod Amou A of -flm-lﬁsmrh.im
Mo ntof |any motual | elaim not jclaim
Date of of |Nature [Whether ol |contin [dues, that | admitted |under
|receipe clasmed chasmn o et dby by|Related |wvoting [gent [may beset i
admitted . Party?  |share in |claim [off
intere<t jCOC.

1 lSﬂ Manmaya 2411 2027 | 14674271 II.I'B’J’JEQIM = = No o = v 576, 507) Amount Provesionaky
Textiles Private red Adkrmitted subject to the
Linmiitesd werfication of the Books of

Accounts of CD
2 |Ouibe Real Estate |23.11.2022 2?,‘4?,39& zmlm Ha o = 569,533 M Amount Provisionaly
Adhvisory LLP reecl Admitied subject to the
: i of the Books of
Accounts of CD, Amournt not
admitted s due Lo mismalch
in intevesr calculation

3 |Continental 22.11.2022 486,687 ﬂﬁ,ﬁm"lulm - No o = - E[ DlAmount Provisionaly
{Carriers Private red (Admitted subject o the
Limited ifi of the Books af

|Accounts of CD

a IFPS'.!USM (24.11.30322 134,067 134,062 |Unsecu = = My (b - - o O Amount Provisionaly
Private Limited red ds | subject o the

|verification of the Books of
Aeeosinks of CD
5 JANC Knitt Craft 24312077 | 19357617 17,969,970 Unsecu - - Mo o - - 1,387,647 l]mounr Provwisionsily
el {Admitted subject 1 the
|verification of the Books of
Y |Accounts of D, Amaunt not
is due to h
in intevest calculaltn
24112022 | 3,955161]  3,465,956]Urmecn = - Ho o - - 259,205, Ol Amount Provisonaly
vead L Admitted sutsect to the
verification of the Books of
[Acoounts of CD, Amsount ot
drmi is due o mi: +
n interet caboulation




Annexure 8 Continued

7 |Ajay n Company [24.11 2022

9319161 7,397,100

i

No

1,952,061f

DiAmount Provisionaly
Admitted subject to the
verification of the Books of
Accounts of (D, Amount net
admitted is due to msmatch
in interest calculation

8 |ASAF Enterprises 29,12 2022

7.137,379] 4,049,888

3,087,491

Interest Amount not
admitted due to non
availability of any
contract/agreement
Principal Amount
Provisionaly Admitted subject|
to the verification of the
Books of Acoounts of CD

Limited

9 [EMU Lines Private [29.12 2022

3335 333,560

[Interest Amount Pending-
Details required, Principal

Admitted subject to the
verification of the Books of
|Accounts of CD

10 |Anand Knit Craft Emm

37063837 37,060,672

3,16

O|Amount Provisionaly
|Admitted subject to the
verification of the Books of
Accounts of CD, Amount not
admitted is due to mismatch
in interest calculation

Towl

11-1,,934,1% 106,868,524




